

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1432/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2005 in CRMP No. 98/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

BAIKUNTH NATH DEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 01/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

week List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the

commencing 15.1.2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master